
1

2

3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

Across

1 The signing of the 
Treaty of ____ 
formally ended the 
Revolutionary War. (5)

5 The Patriot victory at 
the Battle of ____ was 
the turning point of the 
war. (8)

8 Colonists resented 
taxation without _____ 
in Parliament. (14)

10 Many colonists 
resented the power of 
colonial _____ . (9)

11 This European country 
offered the Patriots 
crucial support during 
the final months of the 

Revolutionary War. (6)

12 The British surrender 
at ______ marked the 
end of the 
Revolutionary War. (8)

Down

1 Following the French 
and Indian War,  Great 
Britain issued the ___ 
__ ___, angering 
colonists by restricting 
westward expansion. 
(12,2,4)

2 Samuel Adams and 
Paul Revere led 
Patriots in this protest 
over taxes on tea 
imported from 

England. (6,3,5)

3 A key idea in the 
Declaration of 
Indepence is that all 
people have "certain 
_____ rights" (rights 
that cannot be taken 
away) to life, liberty, 
and the pursuit of 
happiness (11)

4 The taunting of British 
soldiers by colonists let 
to the ___ ____. (6,8)

6 The Battles of ______ 
and Concord were the 
first armed conflicts of 
the Revolutionary War. 
(9)

7 On July 4, 1776, with 
the signing of the 

Declaration of ______ 
the colonies declared 
their independence 
from England. (12)

9 The First Continental 
______ met to discuss 
problems with England 
and to promote the idea 
of independence. (8)


